
Direction: Bristol

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X1 bus Time Schedule
Bristol Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:46 - 20:15

Monday 04:48 - 22:25

Tuesday 04:48 - 22:25

Wednesday 04:48 - 22:25

Thursday 04:48 - 22:25

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 05:13 - 22:25

X1 bus Info
Direction: Bristol
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

The X1 bus line (Weston-Super-Mare, Asda Store - Bristol Bus Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Bristol: 04:48 - 22:25(2) Weston-Super-Mare: 06:40 - 23:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest X1 bus station near you and find out when is the next X1 bus arriving.

X1 bus time schedule & line map

Weston-Super-Mare, Asda Store - Bristol Bus Station Get The AppX1

Asda Store, Weston-Super-Mare

Holms Road, Bournville

Buttermere Road, Bournville

Yeo Close, Bournville

Selworthy Road, Bournville

Chaucer Road, Bournville

Windwistle Circle, Bournville

Lonsdale Avenue, Bournville

Argyle Avenue, Bournville

Kensington Road, Bournville

Sunnyside Road, Ellenborough Park

Whitecross Road, Ellenborough Park

Ellenborough Park North, Weston-Super-Mare

Beach Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Marine Parade, Weston-Super-Mare

Oxford Street, Weston-Super-Mare

Interchange, Weston-Super-Mare

Stafford Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Langford Road, Ashcombe

Birchwood Avenue, Ashcombe

Laburnum Road, Ashcombe

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X1/194472504/7730741/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472504&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472504&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472504%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472504%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X1_Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X1_Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station_South%20West_View


Chesham Road South, Ashcombe Park

South West Skills Campus, Milton

Chelswood Avenue, Milton

Mead Vale

Annandale Avenue, Worle

Station Road, Worle

Summer Lane, Worle

New Bristol Road, Worle

Terminus C, Worle

St Georges Turn, St Georges

Rolstone Turn, Way Wick

Puxton Park, Rolstone

Weston Road, Mays Green

Wick Road, Hewish

Full Quart, Hewish

Puxton Lane, Hewish

Moorland Park, Hewish

Scrap Yards, Hewish

Old Weston Road, Hewish

Strawberry Line, Congresbury

Station Road, Congresbury

Tesco, Congresbury

Wrington Road, Congresbury

The Star, Congresbury

Warner Close, Cleeve

Millier Road, Cleeve

Garden Centre, Cleeve

Littlewood Lane, Cleeve

Brockley Stores, Brockley

Chelvey Batch South, Chelvey Batch

Chelvey Batch North, Chelvey Batch

Kellways, West Town

Church Lane, West Town

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X1/194472504/7730741/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472504&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station


Direction: Weston-Super-Mare

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X1 bus Time Schedule
Weston-Super-Mare Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:34 - 22:50

Monday 06:40 - 23:45

Tuesday 06:40 - 23:45

Wednesday 06:40 - 23:45

Thursday 06:40 - 23:45

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 06:55 - 23:45

X1 bus Info
Direction: Weston-Super-Mare
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 93 min
Line Summary:

Crossroads, Backwell

Leisure Centre, Backwell

Fairfield Way, Farleigh

The George, Backwell Green

Stancombe Lane, Backwell Green

Post Office Lane, Flax Bourton

Station Road, Flax Bourton

The Jubilee Inn, Flax Bourton

Blackmoors Lane, Bower Ashton

Trinity Church, Hotwells

Hotwell Road, Hotwells

Gasferry Road, Canons Marsh

Anchor Road, Canons Marsh

The Centre, Bristol City Centre

Bus Station, Bristol

Bus Station, Bristol

The Centre, Bristol City Centre

Anchor Road, Canons Marsh

Gasferry Road, Canons Marsh

Hotwell Road, Hotwells

Merchants Road, Hotwells

Winterstoke Road, Bower Ashton

The Jubilee Inn, Flax Bourton

The Grange, Flax Bourton

Post Office Lane, Flax Bourton

Stancombe Lane, Backwell Green

The George, Backwell Green

Fairfield Way, Farleigh

Leisure Centre, Backwell

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X1/194472504/7730817/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472504&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station


Crossroads, Backwell

Church Lane, West Town

Kellways, West Town

Chelvey Batch North, Chelvey Batch

Chelvey Batch South, Chelvey Batch

Brockley Stores, Brockley

Littlewood Lane, Cleeve

Garden Centre, Cleeve

Millier Road, Cleeve

Warner Close, Cleeve

The Star, Congresbury

Wrington Road, Congresbury

Tesco, Congresbury

Congresbury Bridge, Congresbury

Strawberry Line, Congresbury

Old Weston Road, Hewish

Scrap Yards, Hewish

Moorland Park, Hewish

Puxton Lane, Hewish

Full Quart, Hewish

Wick Road, Hewish

Weston Road, Mays Green

Puxton Park, Rolstone

Rolstone Turn, Way Wick

St Georges Turn, St Georges

Terminus B, Worle

New Bristol Road, Worle

Summer Lane, Worle

Moor Lane, Worle

Annandale Avenue, Worle

Mead Vale

Chelswood Avenue, Milton

Saville Road (Weston Milton Station), Milton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/X1/194472504/7730817/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472504&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Weston-Super-Mare%2C%20Asda%20Store%20-%20Bristol%20Bus%20Station


X1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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South West Skills Campus, Milton

Wellsea Grove, Ashcombe

Birchwood Avenue, Ashcombe

Langford Road, Ashcombe

Stafford Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Swiss Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Interchange, Weston-Super-Mare

Oxford Street, Weston-Super-Mare

Marine Parade, Weston-Super-Mare

Beach Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Ellenborough Park North, Weston-Super-Mare

Whitecross Road, Ellenborough Park

Sunnyside Road, Ellenborough Park

Kensington Road, Bournville

Argyle Avenue, Bournville

Lonsdale Avenue, Bournville

Windwistle Circle, Bournville

Thirlmere Road, Bournville

Selworthy Road, Bournville

Yeo Close, Bournville

Buttermere Road, Bournville

Holms Road, Bournville

Winterstoke Road, Weston-Super-Mare

Winterstoke Road Garages, Weston-Super-Mare

Asda Store, Weston-Super-Mare


